
From To         PAY DATES

Wednesday 6/28/23 6/10/23 6/23/23 Friday 7/7/23

Wednesday 7/12/23 6/24/23 7/7/23 Friday 7/21/23

Wednesday 7/26/23 7/8/23 7/21/23 Friday 8/4/23

Wednesday 8/9/23 7/22/23 8/4/23 Friday 8/18/23

Wednesday 8/23/23 8/5/23 8/18/23 Friday 9/1/23

Wednesday 9/6/23 8/19/23 9/1/23 Friday 9/15/23

Wednesday 9/20/23 9/2/23 9/15/23 Friday 9/29/23

Wednesday 10/4/23 9/16/23 9/29/23 Friday 10/13/23

Wednesday 10/18/23 9/30/23 10/13/23 Friday 10/27/23

Wednesday 11/1/23 10/14/23 10/27/23 Friday 11/10/23

Wednesday 11/15/23 10/28/23 11/10/23 Friday 11/24/23

Wednesday 11/29/23 11/11/23 11/24/23 Friday 12/8/23

Wednesday 12/13/23 11/25/23 12/8/23 Friday 12/22/23

Wednesday 12/27/23 12/9/23 12/22/23 Friday 1/5/24

Wednesday 1/10/24 12/23/23 1/5/24 Friday 1/19/24

Wednesday 1/24/24 1/6/24 1/19/24 Friday 2/2/24

Wednesday 2/7/24 1/20/24 2/2/24 Friday 2/16/24

Wednesday 2/21/24 2/3/24 2/16/24 Friday 3/1/24

Wednesday 3/6/24 2/17/24 3/1/24 Friday 3/15/24

Wednesday 3/20/24 3/2/24 3/15/24 Friday 3/29/24

Wednesday 4/3/24 3/16/24 3/29/24 Friday 4/12/24

Wednesday 4/17/24 3/30/24 4/12/24 Friday 4/26/24

Wednesday 5/1/24 4/13/24 4/26/24 Friday 5/10/24

Wednesday 5/15/24 4/27/24 5/10/24 Friday 5/24/24

Wednesday 5/29/24 5/11/24 5/24/24 Friday 6/7/24

Wednesday 6/12/24 5/25/24 6/7/24 Friday 6/21/24

Wednesday 6/26/24 6/8/24 6/21/24 Friday 7/5/24

Wednesday 7/10/24 6/22/24 7/5/24 Friday 7/19/24

Wednesday 7/24/24 7/6/24 7/19/24 Friday 8/2/24

Wednesday 8/7/24 7/20/24 8/2/24 Friday 8/16/24

2023-2024 TIMESHEET SCHEDULE

        DUE DATES

HOURS WORKED

https://troyk12mi-my.sharepoint.com/personal/kmroczka_troy_k12_mi_us/Documents/KMroczka/Payroll/2023-

2024/Timesheet Schedule 2023-2024


